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Mohammad Amelian s.amelian@wsu.edu Washington State University
Brett Amidan b.amidan@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Fredrik Antell fred@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Martin Arellano martin.a@neurlnet.com NeuralNet, Inc.
Hassan Baklou hbaklou@semprautilities.com SDG&E
Paramarshi Banerjee banerjee.param@gmail.com Washington State University
Rakesh Batra rakesh.batra@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Maxime Baudette baudette@kth.se KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Stockholm, Sweden
Lisa Beard lbeard10@utk.edu University of Tennessee
Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Daniel Brancaccio dbrancaccio@bridgeenergygroup.com BRIDGE
Gail Breneman gail.breneman@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Raymond Byrne rhbyrne@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Teresa Carlon teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Ritchie Carroll bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Michael Cassiadoro mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com Total Reliability Solutions LLC
Alonso Castillo acastillo@cnd.com.pa Empresa de Transmisión Eléctrica S.A.
Michael Chertkov chertkov@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
Hwanhee Cho whee88@korea.ac.kr Korea university
Bob Cummings bob.cummings@nerc.net North American Elec. Reliability Corp.
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Alicia Dalton-Tingler alicia.dalton-tingler@netl.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy - National Energy Technology Laboratory
Raymond de Callafon callafon@ucsd.edu UCSD
Deepjyoti Deka deepjyotideka@gmail.com Los Alamos National Laboratory
Asja Derviskadic asja.derviskadic@epfl.ch EPFL (École polytechnique fédérale de Lausanne)
Amy Donnelly amy.donnelly@comed.com ComEd (An Exelon Company)
Subbarao Eedupuganti subbarao.eedupuganti@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Pavel Etingov pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Guglielmo Frigo guglielmo.frigo@epfl.ch EPFL (École polytechnique fédérale de Lausanne)
Tim Fritch tnfritch@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA)
Matthew Gardner matthew.gardner@dom.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Craig Gibson cbrydon@erlphase.com ERLPhase Power Technologies
Michael Gilmore mgilmore@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Allen Goldstein alen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
Anthony (Tony) Gomez Tony.Gomez@srpnet.com Salt River Project (SRP)
Mark Graham mark.graham@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Ian Gravagne Ian_Gravagne@baylor.edu Baylor University
Dinesh Gurusinghe dinesh@rtds.com RTDS Technologies Inc.
Ross Guttromson Rguttro@sandia.gov Sandia National Labs
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Robin Hallett rhallett@mtech.edu Montana Tech
Charles Hanley cjhanle@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Mohammadreza Hatami mohammadreza.hatami@wsu.edu Washington State University
Sahar Hendabai sahar.hendabadi@comed.com ComEd - Exelon
David Hislop david.hislop@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Yi Hu yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Vahid Jalili-Marandi Vahid.Jalili-Marandi@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Anil Jampala anil.jampala@ge.com GE
Terry Jones trj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Kevin Jones kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Sachintha Kariyawasam sachintha@rtds.com RTDS Technologies Inc.
Jeffrey Katz jskatz@us.ibm.com IBM
Dohyuk Kim thehyuk@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Dan King kingdj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Harold Kirkham harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Sai Akhil Reddy konakalla skonakal@ucsd.edu University of California San Diego
Pavel Kovalenko pavel.kovalenko@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
Christoph Lackner lacknc@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Brent Lancaster blancaster@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
Viktor Litvinov viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
John lowe lowe@nist.gov NIST
Michael Luna michael.luna@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Vahid Madani vmadani@ieee.org Executive Engineer
Mohammadreza Maddipour Farrokhifard m.maddipourfarrokhi@wsu.edu Washington State University
Shannon Martinez shannon.martinez@comed.com ComEd (an Exelon Company)
Joel Max joel.max777@gmail.com Federal Bureau of Investigation
Vincent Minden vlminden@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
keith mitchell kmitchell@misoenergy.org miso
Sean Murphy sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Shaun Murphy shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Paul Myrda pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Krish Narendra narendra@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Bharati Nepal bharati.nepal@ercot.com ERCOT
Alex Ning aning@peakrc.com Peak Reliability
Pramila Nirbhavane pnirbhavane@nyiso.com New York ISO
Damir Novosel dnovosel@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Jim O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Bill O'Brien william.obrien@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Jonathan Ostrometzky yonstero@gmail.com Columbia University
Philip Overholt philip.overholt@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Carol Painter carol.painter@netl.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy - National Energy Technology Laboratory
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Milorad Papic mpapic@idahopower.com Idaho Power
Mahendra Patel mpatel@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Nuwan Perera nperera@erlphase.com ERLPhase Power Technologies
Etienne Piche Piche.Etienne@hydro.qc.ca Hydro-Quebec
Brian Pierre BJPIERR@SANDIA.GOV Sandia National Laboratories
Tariq Rahman trahman@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric Co
Farnoosh Rahmatian frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Carlos Rangel carlos.rangel@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Ata Rehman Ata.Rehman@aeso.ca Alberta Electric System Operator (AESO)
Matthew Reno mjreno@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
ebrahim rezaei erezaei@aep.com American Electric Power
Matthew Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
D. Tom Rizy dtom@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Brian Rodriguez brian.rodriguez@sce.com Southern California Edison
Omar Sanchez osanchez@iso-ne.com ISO New England
HERNAN MAURICIO SANCHEZ JARAMI HMSANCHEZ@XM.COM.CO XM, COMPAÑIA DE EXPERTOS EN MERCADOS
David Schoenwald daschoe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com ComEd
Jerry Schuman jerry@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Apurv Shukla apurv.shukla@columbia.edu Columbia University
Alison Silverstein alisonsilverstein@mac.com NASPI
Dejan Sobajic dsobajic@gridengineering.com Grid Consulting LLC
George Stefopoulos george.stefopoulos@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Vijay Sukhavasi vijay.sukhavasi@ge.com
ALVARO TOBON OSSA atobon@xm.com.co XM S.A. E.S.P.
Dan Trudnowski dtrudnowski@mtech.edu Montana Tech
Frank Tuffner francis.tuffner@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Gautam Umpathy Sivam gautam_umapathy_sivam@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering
Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Luigi Vanfretti luigi.vanfretti@gmail.com Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Mani Venkatasubramanian mani@eecs.wsu.edu Washington State University
Sascha von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Marc Vuffray vuffray@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
Felipe Wilches-Bernal fwilche@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Josh Wold jwold@mtech.edu Montana Tech
Meng Wu mwu@asu.edu Arizona State University
Walter Yamben walter.yamben@netl.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy - National Energy Technology Laboratory
Shutang You syou3@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Lingwei Zhan ZHANL@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
HONGMING ZHANG hzhang@peakrc.com PEAK RELIABILITY
jiecheng Zhao jiecheng.zhao@gmail.com The University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Yuan Zhi yuan.zhi.ece@gmail.com Washington State University
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Xiangyang Zhou xzhou@atcllc.com American Transmission Co.
Greg Zweigle greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering
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